Idaho Medicaid 
DME Prior Authorization Request Form
Return to: Idaho Medicaid Medical Care Unit
Fax: (877) 314-8782 Phone: (866) 205-7403 Mail: PO Box 83720, Boise, ID 83720-0036

Please complete entire form and submit all required documentation.  

See www.dme.idaho.gov for instructions and forms for specific equipment.
	Medicaid Provider Information – please ensure that NPI matches provider name to avoid delays in processing

	Provider Name:                                                                         
	NPI:       

	Contact Person:                                                                                                                                   
	Phone:                                   
	Fax:       

	Medicaid Participant Information

	Medicaid ID:                                                
	Birthdate:                                           
	Equipment required for hospital discharge?   FORMCHECKBOX 
  

	First Name:                                                   
	Last Name:      

	Physician Information

	Physician Name:                                                                         
	Phone:                                   
	Fax:       

	Diagnosis:                                                                                              
	ICD-9:      

	Requested Equipment

	HCPCS
	Description
	Quantity
	Price
	Start Date
	End Date
	Rent or Purchase?

	                 
	     
	     
	     
	                               
	     
	      

	                 
	     
	     
	     
	                               
	     
	      

	                 
	     
	     
	     
	                               
	     
	      

	                 
	     
	     
	     
	                               
	     
	      

	                 
	     
	     
	     
	                               
	     
	      

	                 
	     
	     
	     
	                               
	     
	      

	Required Documentation (please provide all required documentation for review)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Current, signed and dated physician order with identification of specific equipment, diagnosis, and length of need.                                                                 Note: Verbal orders or signature stamps are not accepted. 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  For items without a price listed on the fee schedule - invoice or documentation of MSRP

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Other documents required for specific items by Medicaid DME Supplier Provider Manual (see www.dme.idaho.gov).

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  For PAs to exceed limitations, indicate how many units have already been dispensed and dates delivered.
      Units Dispensed  _________________      Date Delivered __________________            

	Notes or Comments:

	     

	(Department Use Only) Do not Write in Area Below

	Received Date:                               Eligibility:               LTC:                    TPOI:                    Urgent: 

	Authorized:  Yes       No    
	Denied:     Yes     No   
	PA Number:

	Reviewer:                                                                                 Date:

	Keyed By:                                                                                           Date:


